3 Gang Zigbee Switch (with Neutral wire)
Description
This Zigbee wireless switch is designed for integration to Zigbee lighting control system.  Switch comes with white and
amber LED indicator, with provision for engraving signage/icon on faceplate.
Specifications
Electrical:
Switch
o Rated Voltage: 220VAC ±20%, 50Hz

voice-control devices e.g., Google Home/Nest
Example: Faceplate engraved with icon
Ordering information
  Colour Part No.
  White GA4203-ZBAN1
  Matt Black GA4203-ZBAN1-SBL
  Dark Champagne GA4203-ZBAN1-PS7
  Champagne Grey GA4203-ZBAN1-ST5
The information given in this document may be amended. You are also reminded that all products must be installed by a qualified professional.
White LEDs (4) on Amber LEDs (4) on Green LED (1) on
White LED when Switch-ON  Amber LED backlight